
August-­‐17
Tuesday 8/22/17 Welcome	
  to	
  Campus! 12-­‐2pm UC	
  Lobby
Wednesday 8/23/17 Welcome	
  to	
  Campus! 12-­‐2pm UC	
  Lobby
Thursday 8/24/17 Preparing	
  for	
  Jobapalooza 12-­‐2pm UC	
  215
Monday 8/28/17 Preparing	
  for	
  Jobapalooza 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 8/29/17 Preparing	
  for	
  Jobapalooza 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 8/30/17 Resume	
  &	
  Cover	
  Letter	
  101 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 8/31/17 Resume	
  &	
  Cover	
  Letter	
  101 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  220

September-­‐17

Tuesday 9/5/17 Resume	
  Rescue
11am-­‐2pm
4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby

Wednesday 9/6/17 Jobapalooza 1-­‐4pm UC	
  Ballroom
Monday 9/11/17 Rock	
  the	
  Interview 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 9/12/17 Rock	
  the	
  Interview 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 9/13/17 Is	
  Grad	
  School	
  for	
  You? 4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby
Thursday 9/14/17 Is	
  Grad	
  School	
  for	
  You? 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Monday 9/18/17 Graduate	
  School	
  Forum 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 9/19/17 21st	
  Century	
  Speaker	
  Series 6:30-­‐7:30pm LIB	
  204
Wednesday 9/20/17 Budgeting	
  &	
  Managing	
  Money 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 9/21/17 Budgeting	
  &	
  Managing	
  Money 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Monday 9/25/17 The	
  Value	
  of	
  LinkedIn 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 9/26/17 The	
  Value	
  of	
  LinkedIn 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 9/27/17 The	
  Value	
  of	
  LinkedIn 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 9/28/17 Graduate	
  &	
  Professional	
  School	
  Fair 1-­‐4pm UC	
  Lobby

October-­‐17
Tuesday 10/3/17 Choosing	
  a	
  Major 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 10/4/17 Choosing	
  a	
  Major 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Monday 10/9/17 Choosing	
  a	
  Major 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 10/12/17 Choosing	
  a	
  Major 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 10/17/17 Choosing	
  a	
  Major 12-­‐2pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 10/17/17 Entrepreneurial	
  Journey	
  Speaker 6:30-­‐7:30pm Flohr	
  204
Wednesday 10/18/17 Major	
  &	
  Career	
  Exploration 9am-­‐1pm UC	
  Lobby

Thursday 10/19/17 Resume	
  Rescue
11am-­‐2pm&
4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby

Monday 10/23/17 Take	
  Control	
  of	
  Your	
  Future 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 10/24/17 Take	
  Control	
  of	
  Your	
  Future 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 10/25/17 Take	
  Control	
  of	
  Your	
  Future 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215

Thursday 10/26/17 Resume	
  Rescue
11am-­‐2pm&
4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby

Monday 10/30/17 Is	
  Grad	
  School	
  for	
  You? 4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby
November-­‐17

Wednesday 11/1/17 Resume	
  Rescue
11am-­‐2pm
4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby

Thursday 11/2/17 Resume	
  Rescue
11am-­‐2pm
4-­‐6pm UC	
  Lobby

Tuesday 11/7/17 Networking 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 11/8/17 Networking 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215

Student	
  Career	
  Development	
  -­‐	
  Calendar	
  of	
  Events	
  &	
  Workshops
Fall	
  semester	
  2017

In	
  addition	
  to	
  major	
  and	
  career	
  fairs,	
  Student	
  Career	
  Development	
  provides	
  students	
  with	
  opportunities	
  to	
  build	
  
professional	
  skills	
  and	
  prepare	
  for	
  a	
  future	
  career.	
  	
  See	
  the	
  table	
  below	
  for	
  a	
  full	
  list	
  of	
  dates	
  and	
  times	
  of	
  Resume	
  
Clinics,	
  Workshops,	
  and	
  Job	
  Fairs	
  held	
  on-­‐campus	
  throughout	
  the	
  academic	
  year!	
  	
  

To	
  print	
  a	
  copy	
  click	
  here!
**	
  Please	
  see	
  the	
  list	
  below	
  this	
  chart	
  for	
  a	
  description	
  of	
  each	
  event.



Thursday 11/9/17 21st	
  Century	
  Speaker	
  Series 6:30-­‐7:30pm LIB	
  204
Monday 11/13/17 From	
  the	
  Pub	
  to	
  the	
  Boardroom,	
  Part	
  I:	
  	
  Etiquette	
  Dinner 6:30-­‐8pm UC	
  Ballroom
Tuesday 11/14/17 Weighing	
  the	
  Job	
  Offer 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 11/16/17 From	
  the	
  Pub	
  to	
  the	
  Boardroom,	
  Part	
  II:	
  	
  Dress	
  for	
  Success 6:30-­‐7:30pm MAS	
  108
Monday 11/20/17 Finding	
  &	
  Applying	
  for	
  Federal	
  Jobs/Internships 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Monday 11/27/17 Finding	
  &	
  Applying	
  for	
  Federal	
  Jobs/Internships 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 11/28/17 Finding	
  &	
  Applying	
  for	
  Federal	
  Jobs/Internships 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 11/29/17 Finding	
  &	
  Applying	
  for	
  Federal	
  Jobs/Internships 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Thursday 11/30/17 Entrepreneurial	
  Journey	
  Speaker 6:30-­‐7:30pm LIB	
  207

December-­‐17
Monday 12/4/17 Writing	
  -­‐	
  Grad	
  School	
  Personal	
  Statement 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215
Tuesday 12/5/17 Writing	
  -­‐	
  Grad	
  School	
  Personal	
  Statement 1-­‐2pm UC	
  215
Wednesday 12/6/17 Writing	
  -­‐	
  Grad	
  School	
  Personal	
  Statement 1-­‐2pm UC	
  215
Thursday 12/7/17 Writing	
  -­‐	
  Grad	
  School	
  Personal	
  Statement 6:30-­‐7:30pm UC	
  215

Resume	
  Rescue	
  (Monthly):	
  	
  Bring	
  your	
  resume	
  to	
  the	
  UC	
  for	
  someone	
  from	
  our	
  office	
  to	
  review.

Entrepreneurial	
  Journey's	
  Speaker	
  Series	
  (as	
  scheduled):	
  October	
  17	
  &	
  November	
  30,	
  2017.

Advanced	
  21st	
  Century	
  Speaker	
  Series	
  (as	
  scheduled):	
  Speakers	
  TBD.

Jobapalooza	
  (September):	
  	
  Find	
  part-­‐time	
  employment,	
  internships,	
  and	
  volunteer	
  opportunities.

Graduate	
  School	
  Forum	
  (September):	
  	
  Questions	
  about	
  graduate	
  school?	
  	
  Ask	
  our	
  faculty	
  panel.

JobFest	
  (March):	
  	
  Bring	
  your	
  resume,	
  schedule	
  interviews,	
  and	
  network	
  with	
  a	
  variety	
  of	
  employers	
  seeking	
  to	
  hire	
  

Other	
  services	
  provided	
  by	
  SCD

Graduate	
  &	
  Professional	
  School	
  Fair	
  (October):	
  	
  Explore	
  advanced	
  degree	
  options	
  with	
  school	
  representatives.

Dress	
  for	
  Success	
  (November):	
  	
  This	
  workshop	
  addresses	
  the	
  importance	
  of	
  proper	
  dress	
  as	
  it	
  relates	
  to	
  interviewing	
  

Dining	
  Etiquette	
  (November):	
  	
  This	
  workshop	
  will	
  cover	
  the	
  basics	
  of	
  dining	
  manner,	
  which	
  are	
  essential	
  in	
  both	
  our	
  


